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Saman Shrutpragyaji London - Denmark - USA & Canada Trip 2022

No. City From Day To Day2 Contact Name
1 London,UK 16-Jun THU 21-Jun TUE Graham Dwyer
2 Denmark 22-Jun WED 28-Jun TUE Ashish Sanghavi
3  Chicago,IL 29-Jun WED 1-Jul FRI Atul Shah

4 Dallas, TX 2-Jul SAT 4-Jul MON Aayush

5 Dumas, TX 5-Jul TLUE 6-Jul WED Praful Bhakta

6 Austin, TX 7-Jul THU 9-Jul Sat Shashi Jain

7 Houston, TX 10-Jul Sun 11-Jul Mon Nitin Mehta

8 Tulsa, OK 12-Jul e 13-Jul Wed Kanti Shah

9 Chicago,IL 12-Jul Tue 19-Jul Wed Bina Shah

10 Cincinnati 20-Jul Wed 23-Jul Sat Ashwin Parekh
11 Toronto 23-Jul Sat 24-Jul Sun Lalit Pansar

12 Vancouver 24-Jul Sun 30-Jul Sat Mahendra Mehta
13 Fremont,CA 31-Jul Sun 2-Aug Tue Neeta Daulat

14 Las Vegas 3-Aug Wed 7-Aug Sun Avni Shah

15 Denver,CO 8-Aug Mon 10-Aug Wed Dhiraj Soni

16 Memphis, TN 11-Aug THU 14-Aug Sun Chanchala Mehta
17 Raleigh,NC 15-Aug Mon 16-Aug Tue Ramnik Zota

18 Charlotte,SC 17-Aug Wed 17-Aug Wed Madhu Palvia

19 Greenville 18-Aug Thu 20-Aug Sat Surendra Jain
20 Atlanta,GA 21-Aug SUN 22-Aug Mon Kaushik Desai
21 Chicago,IL 23-Aug Tue 1-Sep Thu Atul Shah

22 Panama,FL 2-Sep Fri 4-Sep Sun Jayesh Patel

24 New Jersey 5-Sep Mon 7-Sep WED Varsha Bhavsar
25 Maryland 8-Sep Thu 10-Sep Sat Subhash Choxi
26 Chicago,IL 11-Sep SUN 18-Sep Sun Atul Shah

27 London,UK 19-Sep Mon 8-Oct Sun Graham Dwyer
28 India 9-Oct Rakot

Gujarati. Please subscribe by visiting link bellow and get tremendous benifit of it. link is : https://bit.ly/2Iho0dN

| English) https://www.pomyc.org/blogs

You can equally physically, mentally and spiritually gain enrichment from Samaniji's exiting blogs (in Gujarati and

The Peace of mind rajkot online resources on YouTube® with Saman Shrutpragyaji's satsangs in English as well as in u |

YouTubhe | |




